
Mon 08/09/25 Tue 09/09/25 Wed 10/09/25 Thu 11/09/25 Fri 12/09/25

9
00

10
00

11
00

12
00

13
00

14
00

15
00

16
00

17
00

9:00-10:30 
PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED  
CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING  
INFORMATION AND CREATIVE  
TECHNOLOGY
Staff: Rahman, Sahil (S6854)
Room: C-B126B B126B - IT WORKSHOP

10:45-12:15 
STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION  
ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A202 A202 - CLASSROOM, C-
A204 A204 - CLASSROOM

13:15-14:45 
STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION  
ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A303 A303 - COMPUTER ROOM, C
-A305 A305 - CLASSROOM

15:00-16:00 
PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED  
CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING  
INFORMATION AND CREATIVE  
TECHNOLOGY
Staff: Oluwasina, Ann (S2620)

9:00-10:30 
PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED  
CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING  
INFORMATION AND CREATIVE  
TECHNOLOGY
Staff: SHAH, AYESHA (C-3202)
Room: C-A105 A105 - COMPUTER ROOM

10:45-12:15 
ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A303 A303 - COMPUTER ROOM, C
-A305 A305 - CLASSROOM

13:15-14:45 
ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A202 A202 - CLASSROOM, C-
A206 A206 - CLASSROOM

15:00-16:00 
PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED  
CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING  
INFORMATION AND CREATIVE  
TECHNOLOGY
Staff: Staff Tbc Cbl42, L42 (C-Cbl42)

9:00-10:30 
PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED  
CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING  
INFORMATION AND CREATIVE  
TECHNOLOGY
Staff: SHAH, AYESHA (C-3202)
Room: C-A107 A107 - COMPUTER ROOM

10:45-12:15 
PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED  
CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING  
INFORMATION AND CREATIVE  
TECHNOLOGY
Staff: SHAH, AYESHA (C-3202)
Room: C-A107 A107 - COMPUTER ROOM

13:15-14:45 
PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED  
CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING  
INFORMATION AND CREATIVE  
TECHNOLOGY
Staff: Rahman, Sahil (S6854)
Room: C-B126B B126B - IT WORKSHOP

15:00-16:00 
PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED  
CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING  
INFORMATION AND CREATIVE  
TECHNOLOGY
Staff: Rahman, Sahil (S6854)

9:00-10:30 
PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED  
CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING  
INFORMATION AND CREATIVE  
TECHNOLOGY
Staff: Oluwasina, Ann (S2620)
Room: C-B126B B126B - IT WORKSHOP

10:45-12:15 
PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED  
CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING  
INFORMATION AND CREATIVE  
TECHNOLOGY
Staff: Oluwasina, Ann (S2620)
Room: C-B126B B126B - IT WORKSHOP

13:15-14:45 
PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED  
CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING  
INFORMATION AND CREATIVE  
TECHNOLOGY
Staff: Oluwasina, Ann (S2620)
Room: C-B126B B126B - IT WORKSHOP

Timetable for GB005D11P1-A - Int - Computing for week 08/09/2025

Total Hours (Including Breaks): 21        Teaching Hours (Including Breaks): 21 1 05/06/202512:49:18


