## Timetable for GB005D11P1-A - Int - Computing for week 08/09/2025

Timetable for Gbooddilf-1-A - Tht - Computing for week 06/03/2023					
	Mon 08/09/25	Tue 09/09/25	Wed 10/09/25	Thu 11/09/25	Fri 12/09/25
9 00 10 00 10 00 10 00 10 00 10 00 10 00 10 00 10 1		9:00-10:30 PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING INFORMATION AND CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY Staff: Rahman, Sahil (S6854) Room: C-B126B B126B - IT WORKSHOP	9:00-10:30 PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING INFORMATION AND CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY Staff: SHAH, AYESHA (C-3202) Room: C-A105 A105 - COMPUTER ROOM	9:00-10:30 PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING INFORMATION AND CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY Staff: SHAH, AYESHA (C-3202) Room: C-A107 A107 - COMPUTER ROOM	9:00-10:30 PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING INFORMATION AND CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY Staff: Oluwasina, Ann (S2620) Room: C-B126B B126B - IT WORKSHOP
11 <sup>00</sup>		10:45-12:15 STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION ACTIVITIES Staff: Room: C-A202 A202 - CLASSROOM, C-A204 A204 - CLASSROOM	10:45-12:15 ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES Staff: Room: C-A303 A303 - COMPUTER ROOM, C -A305 A305 - CLASSROOM	10:45-12:15 PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING INFORMATION AND CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY Staff: SHAH, AYESHA (C-3202) Room: C-A107 A107 - COMPUTER ROOM	10:45-12:15 PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING INFORMATION AND CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY Staff: Oluwasina, Ann (S2620) Room: C-B126B B126B - IT WORKSHOP
12 -00					
13		13:15-14:45 STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION ACTIVITIES	13:15-14:45 ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES Staff:	13:15-14:45 PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING	13:15-14:45 PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING
14 <sup>00</sup>		Staff: Room: C-A303 A303 - COMPUTER ROOM, C -A305 A305 - CLASSROOM	Room: C-A202 A202 - CLASSROOM, C- A206 A206 - CLASSROOM	INFORMATION AND CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY Staff: Rahman, Sahil (S6854) Room: C-B126B B126B - IT WORKSHOP	INFORMATION AND CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY Staff: Oluwasina, Ann (S2620) Room: C-B126B B126B - IT WORKSHOP
15		15:00-16:00 PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING INFORMATION AND CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY Staff: Oluwasina, Ann (S2620)	15:00-16:00 PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING INFORMATION AND CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY Staff: Staff Tbc Cbl42, L42 (C-Cbl42)	15:00-16:00 PEARSON BTEC LEVEL 2 FIRST EXTENDED CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTING INFORMATION AND CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY Staff: Rahman, Sahil (S6854)	
16 00					
16—					
17_00					
1/-					